Page: GTG-71/GTG-62 Drawer
GTG-71/GTG-62 Drawer
Compact silicone keyboard, 71 or 62
keys, with drawer.
Description
●     The proven technique of the GTG-71 or the GTG-62 keyboard is offered
in a durable drawer for example for 19 " devices.
The distinguishing feature of the versions GTG-71 and GTG-62 is the

Operating Temperature: from -10 °C to °C or to +60 °C
Storage Temperature: from -20 °C to +80 °C
Order Information
Order No. Article
71 keys
KM1181 GTG-71-SCHUB-PS/2-GER AT interfaces, US layout
KM1103 GTG-71-SCHUB-PS/2-US AT interfaces, US layout
62 keys
KM1130 GTG-62-SCHUB-PS2-GER PS/2 interfaces, German layout
KM1133 GTG-62-SCHUB-PS2-US PS/2 interfaces, US layout
KM1024 GTG-62-SCHUB-RS232-GER RS232 interfaces, German
layout
KM1025 GTG-62-SCHUB-RS232-US RS232 interfaces, US layout
Accessories
Order No. Article
Page: GTG-71/GTG-62 Drawer
ZK1029 COM 9255
adapter PS/2 to AT
Links
Click! Titel